200m jooks
24,88

26,02
26,72
26,78
26,88
27,16
28,09
28,16
28,23
28,44
(10)
28,64
28,96
29,11
29,13
29,38
29,49
29,63

Kreete Verlin
Liina Valk

Anna Sidorenko
Anete Siman
Liiljan Neerot
llona Dmitrijeva
Berit Kivisaar
Marit Ténisson
Kairit Kits
Maarja Vorobjov

Mirjam Toom

Christyn Liiva

Melisa Ozerska

Katre Uibo

Urmi Tari

Celine Kubi

Anastasia KovesSnikova

14.02.97 SK Fortis
11.07.99 SK Fortis
29.12.98 Tartu SS Kalev
02.03.99 SK Altius
30.06.99 Nomme KJK
02.07.99 NPSK Narvic
11.02.99 SK Fortis
09.06.99 KJS Sakala
13.08.98 Tartu SS Kalev
07.09.99 Némme KJK

11.10.98 SK Fortis
01.01.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.11.98 Kurtide SL
25.03.99 Tartu U. ASK
29.11.98 Tartu SS Kalev
28.10.97 SK Fortis
22.02.99 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1 u20
7
10
u20
4
u20
1 u20
u20
u20
2 u20

11
3 u20

va
4 u20
3 u20

u20

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Tartu

17.12.16
19.02.17
19.02.17
21.01.17
25.01.17
21.01.17
06.02.17
21.01.17
21.01.17
06.02.17

25.01.17
06.02.17
05.03.17
06.01.17
24.01.17
17.12.16
21.01.17



